Precision meets MotionTooling Systems and Turrets
Werkzeugsysteme // Tooling Systems
BMT75 1809 X60
Daewoo
Puma 400M   Puma 400LM
Doosan/Daewoo
Puma 4100 M/LMA/MB/LM   Puma 5100 M/LMA/MB/LMB    Puma V550M
Doosan
V550 BMT
WIA (KIA)
SKT V80M
BMT751809X60
Mittelmaß / Center high
Angetrieben / Driven Statisch / Static
60mm / 70mm 60mm
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [1/8]
Außendrehen/External Turning
0
4.BMT32SKT400
Square 32
turning holder left hand
MNR: S02776
1
on both-sides useable
4.BMT32SKT400IK
Square 32
turning holder left hand
MNR: 202301
3
Internal coolant supply
on both-sides useable
4.BMT32/25V550
Square 32/25
turning holder left hand
MNR: 135290
5
on both-sides useable
4.BMT25HC06
Square 25
turning holder left hand
MNR: 129618
9
on both-sides useable
4.BMT25HC06IK
Square 25
turning holder left hand
MNR: 205421
11
Internal coolant supply
on both-sides useable
8.BMT32VL8X60
Square 32
turning tool, left hand
MNR: 199356
13
on both-sides useable
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [2/8]
8.BMT32VL8IKX60
Square 32
turning tool, left hand
MNR: 201739
17
Internal coolant supply
on both-sides useable
8.BMT25VL8
Square 25
turning tool, left hand
MNR: 195975
21
on both-sides useable
8.BMT25VL8IK
Square 25
turning tool, left hand
MNR: 209492
25
Internal coolant supply
on both-sides useable
Innendrehen / Internal Turning Ø50
0
17.BMT50V550
hole -Ø 50 mm
Combi holder for int/ext. cooling
MNR: S02206
29
single side useable
28.5006S
hole -Ø 6 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136491
30
28.5008S
hole -Ø 8 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136488
31
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [3/8]
28.5010S
hole -Ø 10 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136489
34
28.5012S
hole -Ø 12 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136480
35
28.5016S
hole -Ø 16 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136481
36
28.5020S
hole -Ø20 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136482
37
28.5025S
hole -Ø 25 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136483
38
28.5032S
hole -Ø 32 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136484
39
28.5040S
hole-Ø 40 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136485
40
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [4/8]
Innendrehen / Internal Turning Ø60
0
17.BMT60V550
hole -Ø 60 mm
Combi holder for int/ext. cooling
MNR: S02205
41
on both-sides useable
28.6012SL=100
hole -Ø 12 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 180068
42
28.6016SL=100
hole -Ø 16 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: S02669
43
28.6020SL=100
hole -Ø20 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: S02903
44
28.6025SL=100
hole -Ø 25 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136519
45
28.6032SL=100
hole -Ø 32 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136518
46
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [5/8]
28.6040SL=100
hole-Ø 40 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136517
47
28.6050SL=100
hole -Ø 50 mm
Reducing sleeve
MNR: 136516
48
StatischZentrumbohren / StaticCenterdri
0
700.126/50.1-F
Shank- Ø 50
Collet chuck
MNR: 207415
49
L2 = 100
Ø  63
040 40 75.1-F
Shank- Ø 40
Collet chuck
MNR: 151108
52
Ø  63
AGW  VARIA V5 / Driven Tools VARIA
0
40.75V51809IK
EWS - Varia 5- Adaptor
Axial drilling and milling head
MNR: 141920
55
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
Int. / ext. coolant    pmax = 25bar
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [6/8]
40.75V51809
EWS - Varia 5- Adaptor
Axial drilling and milling head
MNR: 142154
56
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
External coolant supply
60.75V51809IKDGLX70
EWS - Varia 5- Adaptor
Radial drilling and milling head
MNR: 139403
57
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar
60.75V51809GLX70
EWS - Varia 5- Adaptor
Radial drilling and milling head
MNR: 153416
58
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
External coolant supply
VARIA Parts
0
31.V540L38
For collet 400 472E (ER40  Ø4-26)
Collet chuck holder
MNR: S01325
59
MB-V5
pre-setting unit
MNR: 136442
60
DSV SW5/10NM
torque wrench
MNR: 143976
61
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [7/8]
AGW ohne V5  / Driven Tools without V
0
40.75401809IK
For collet 400 472E (ER40  Ø4-26)
Axial drilling and milling head
MNR: 117090
64
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
Int. / ext. coolant    pmax = 25bar
40.75401809
For collet 400 472E (ER40  Ø4-26)
Axial drilling and milling head
MNR: 115413
65
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
External coolant supply
60.75401809IKDGL
For collet 400 472E (ER40  Ø4-26)
Radial drilling and milling head
MNR: 115719
66
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar
60.75401809GL
For collet 400 472E (ER40  Ø4-26)
Radial drilling and milling head
MNR: 115415
67
i = 1:1 (input equal output)
4.000 1/min
100 Nm
External coolant supply
Schwenkköpfe / Swivel heads
0
63.75321809IKD
For collet 320 470E (ER32  Ø3-20)
Swivel head
MNR: 156653
68
4.000 1/min
40 Nm
IC/EC Ceramic pmax = 70bar
SAMMELMAPPE ÜBERSICHT [8/8]
63.75321809
For collet 320 470E (ER32  Ø3-20)
Swivel head
MNR: 132184
69
4.000 1/min
50 Nm
External coolant supply
turning holder left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
1
S02776
4.BMT32SKT400
1
turning holder left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
3
202301
4.BMT32SKT400IK
2
turning holder left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
5
135290
4.BMT32/25V550
3
turning holder left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
9
129618
4.BMT25HC06
4
turning holder left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
11
205421
4.BMT25HC06IK
5
turning tool, left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
13
199356
8.BMT32VL8X60
6
turning tool, left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
17
201739
8.BMT32VL8IKX60
7
turning tool, left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
21
195975
8.BMT25VL8
8
turning tool, left hand
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
25
209492
8.BMT25VL8IK
9
Combi holder for int/ext. cooling
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
29
S02206
17.BMT50V550
10
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
30
136491
28.5006S
11
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
31
136488
28.5008S
12
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
34
136489
28.5010S
13
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
35
136480
28.5012S
14
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
36
136481
28.5016S
15
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
37
136482
28.5020S
16
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
38
136483
28.5025S
17
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
39
136484
28.5032S
18
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
40
136485
28.5040S
19
Combi holder for int/ext. cooling
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
41
S02205
17.BMT60V550
20
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
42
180068
28.6012SL=100
21
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
43
S02669
28.6016SL=100
22
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
44
S02903
28.6020SL=100
23
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
45
136519
28.6025SL=100
24
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
46
136518
28.6032SL=100
25
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
47
136517
28.6040SL=100
26
Reducing sleeve
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
48
136516
28.6050SL=100
27
Collet chuck
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
52
151108
040 40 75.1-F
28
Axial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
55
141920
40.75V51809IK
29
Axial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
56
142154
40.75V51809
30
Radial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
57
139403
60.75V51809IKDGLX70
31
Radial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
58
153416
60.75V51809GLX70
32
Collet chuck holder
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
59
S01325
31.V540L38
33
pre-setting unit
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
60
136442
MB-V5
34
torque wrench
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
61
143976
DSV SW5/10NM
35
Axial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
64
117090
40.75401809IK
36
Axial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
65
115413
40.75401809
37
Radial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
66
115719
60.75401809IKDGL
38
Radial drilling and milling head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
67
115415
60.75401809GL
39
Swivel head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
68
156653
63.75321809IKD
40
Swivel head
Pos.:
MNR:
KTXT:
69
132184
63.75321809
41
Tooling Systems and Turrets
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG
Maybachstraße 1 · D-73066 Uhingen
Telefon +49(0)7161-93040-100
Telefax +49(0)7161-93040-30
E-Mail  info@ews-tools.de
Command Tooling Systems
13931 Sunfish Lake Blvd NW
Ramsey · MN 55303 USA
Telefon +1-763-576-6910
Telefax +1-763-576-6911
E-Mail support@commandtool.com
EWS Korea Co. Ltd.
80-101, Golden root-ro,
Juchon-myeon, Gimhae-si,
Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea
Telefon +82 55-267-8085
Telefax +82 55-262-3118
E-Mail  info@ewskorea.co.kr
EWS Tutucu Sistemleri ve
Taretleri Anonim Şirket
Aydınlı mah.Melodi No.2/19 Sk. Bilmo
San.Sit. 18-19
34956 Tuzla / Istanbul
Turkey
Telefon  +90-216-593-22-44
E-Mail   mehmet@ewstools.com
EWS Tool Holder Technologies
(Taicang Co. Ltd)
Beijing East Road No. 88
215400 Taicang · Jiangsu
P. R. China
Telefon  +86 512 3306 2600
Telefax  +86 512 3306 2601
E-Mail  sales.cnews-tools.de
Stand / updated: 09/2022